Paragraph 3.01 of the Contract, Scope of Services Exhibit “A”, shall be deleted and 

replaced in its entirety with the new Exhibit “A”, Scope of Services, attached hereto and 

hereby incorporated by reference. 

Paragraph 4.01 of the contract compensation, shall be amended to add an additional 

One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars and Zero/100 Cents ($150,000) to increase the 

compensation payable under the Contract to an amount not to exceed Three Hundred  

Thousand Dollars and Zero/100 Cents ($300,000) 

All other terms and conditions of the Contract shall remain in full force and effect.